
COPS NIGHT 7/1/12 sam. 07/01/2012 23:41
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Dames 1h30  (13)  90:00 Min  29 P  29 Pts

 1  OLIVIER Sandra  7716IF BALISE 77  15  1:10:41  15
 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  39(1)  46(1)  51(1)  A
 2:36  5:03  7:42  14:32  19:11  23:42  25:37  26:59  37:27  46:41  48:22  51:56  57:05  1:02:35  1:04:52  1:10:41
 2:36  2:27  2:39  6:50  4:39  4:31  1:55  1:22  10:28  9:14  1:41  3:34  5:09  5:30  2:17  5:49

 2  BONNEAU Mathilde  7719IF ERCO  15  1:28:59  15
 55(1)  54(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  52(1)  51(1)  46(1)  A
 2:08  5:00  14:14  26:10  28:29  31:06  39:23  49:02  54:31  59:45  1:02:07  1:03:27  1:16:20  1:19:04  1:23:40  1:28:59
 2:08  2:52  9:14  11:56  2:19  2:37  8:17  9:39  5:29  5:14  2:22  1:20  12:53  2:44  4:36  5:19

 3  FLANDIN Béatrice  7807IF GO78  14  1:27:23  14
 54(1)  55(1)  51(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  46(1)  A
 2:23  5:01  13:46  16:31  28:44  33:57  38:37  41:49  43:04  53:29  59:31  1:01:41  1:03:51  1:21:52  1:27:23
 2:23  2:38  8:45  2:45  12:13  5:13  4:40  3:12  1:15  10:25  6:02  2:10  2:10  18:01  5:31

 4  TOUZAIN-ROULLEAUX Isabelle  9105IF COLE  13  1:27:29  13
 51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  48(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  52(1)  A
 5:31  9:36  15:28  17:44  20:11  23:22  33:04  39:18  45:58  51:48  54:38  56:07  1:22:55  1:27:29
 5:31  4:05  5:52  2:16  2:27  3:11  9:42  6:14  6:40  5:50  2:50  1:29  26:48  4:34

 5  RODIER Marie  9213IF LOA  12  1:23:20  12
 51(1)  57(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  46(1)  45(1)  52(1)  54(1)  A
 4:47  12:50  19:48  22:47  24:38  45:59  48:15  51:31  59:06  1:04:21  1:11:20  1:19:07  1:23:20
 4:47  8:03  6:58  2:59  1:51  21:21  2:16  3:16  7:35  5:15  6:59  7:47  4:13

 6  HELIOU Amelie  Non Licencié  12  1:27:15  12
 54(1)  55(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  46(1)  A
 3:28  6:39  23:45  29:42  38:43  41:51  43:12  56:07  1:03:36  1:06:12  1:14:36  1:22:29  1:27:15
 3:28  3:11  17:06  5:57  9:01  3:08  1:21  12:55  7:29  2:36  8:24  7:53  4:46

 7  PIERSON Blandine  9109IF COPS 91  10  1:26:42  10
 52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  A  *52
 6:09  14:02  21:32  28:30  31:06  33:12  50:31  1:06:24  1:08:48  1:11:26  1:26:42  1:22:16
 6:09  7:53  7:30  6:58  2:36  2:06  17:19  15:53  2:24  2:38  15:16

 8  CUDELOU Céline  Non Licencié  11  1:30:17  -1  10
 51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  32(1)  52(1)  A
 10:46  13:43  19:22  21:59  24:43  28:43  35:26  40:26  50:16  1:21:24  1:27:17  1:30:17
 10:46  2:57  5:39  2:37  2:44  4:00  6:43  5:00  9:50  31:08  5:53  3:00

 9  HELIOU Alice  Non Licencié  11  1:30:52  -1  10
 54(1)  55(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  46(1)  A
 4:03  7:07  24:09  30:08  39:00  42:11  43:32  55:49  1:06:58  1:10:40  1:26:51  1:30:52
 4:03  3:04  17:02  5:59  8:52  3:11  1:21  12:17  11:09  3:42  16:11  4:01

 10  DIEUDONNE Madeleine  7808IF ASMBCO  9  1:14:28  9
 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  45(1)  46(1)  51(1)  A
 3:13  7:01  18:51  42:02  45:06  48:53  1:02:25  1:05:54  1:10:24  1:14:28
 3:13  3:48  11:50  23:11  3:04  3:47  13:32  3:29  4:30  4:04

 11  DHERVE Gwenaelle  7807IF GO78  11  1:31:04  -2  9
 54(1)  48(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  40(1)  37(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  38(1)  A
 6:40  23:45  32:17  43:57  48:14  50:42  54:42  1:02:21  1:07:00  1:08:42  1:16:48  1:31:04
 6:40  17:05  8:32  11:40  4:17  2:28  4:00  7:39  4:39  1:42  8:06  14:16

 12  LIJOUR Lydie  7716IF BALISE 77  11  1:35:24  -6  5
 54(1)  55(1)  52(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  38(1)  39(1)  A  *40
 5:57  13:45  21:06  34:30  44:05  48:26  51:23  55:24  1:08:37  1:15:27  1:21:10  1:35:24  1:00:26
 5:57  7:48  7:21  13:24  9:35  4:21  2:57  4:01  13:13  6:50  5:43  14:14

 13  BENHIDA Cécile  7808IF ASMBCO  9  1:46:18  -17  0
 55(1)  54(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  37(1)  36(1)  38(1)  52(1)  A
 4:13  9:20  36:28  41:04  45:43  55:58  1:06:42  1:17:53  1:39:36  1:46:18
 4:13  5:07  27:08  4:36  4:39  10:15  10:44  11:11  21:43  6:42

 Hommes 1h30  (52)  90:00 Min  29 P  29 Pts

 1  LEMAIRE Yann-Pierrick  7807IF GO78  23  1:25:35  23
 51(1)  32(1)  45(1)  39(1)  37(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  46(1)  48(1)
 1:52  4:10  8:37  13:57  17:27  21:41  27:57  30:33  31:59  34:28  40:41  42:37  44:49  49:25  54:17  57:23
 1:52  2:18  4:27  5:20  3:30  4:14  6:16  2:36  1:26  2:29  6:13  1:56  2:12  4:36  4:52  3:06

 57(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  A
 1:01:17  1:05:03  1:06:31  1:07:37  1:16:31  1:18:34  1:22:16  1:25:35

 3:54  3:46  1:28  1:06  8:54  2:03  3:42  3:19
 2  RORA Sébastien  7719IF ERCO  21  1:24:43  21

 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  35(1)  34(1)
 1:01  2:47  5:32  13:20  17:20  22:03  23:44  24:56  35:11  39:51  41:25  42:59  47:52  52:13  59:24  1:01:42
 1:01  1:46  2:45  7:48  4:00  4:43  1:41  1:12  10:15  4:40  1:34  1:34  4:53  4:21  7:11  2:18

 33(1)  36(1)  38(1)  39(1)  51(1)  A  *52
 1:03:08  1:06:06  1:09:08  1:12:22  1:20:18  1:24:43  1:22:08

 1:26  2:58  3:02  3:14  7:56  4:25
 3  PALIES Thibault  Non Licencié  20  1:28:23  20

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  37(1)  39(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)  52(1)
 6:28  9:15  12:30  18:33  27:05  29:42  31:45  34:37  39:25  43:04  44:47  46:48  50:46  55:52  1:00:12  1:04:51
 6:28  2:47  3:15  6:03  8:32  2:37  2:03  2:52  4:48  3:39  1:43  2:01  3:58  5:06  4:20  4:39

 57(1)  69(1)  54(1)  55(1)  A
 1:10:52  1:14:21  1:23:25  1:24:58  1:28:23

 6:01  3:29  9:04  1:33  3:25
 4  CAHUZAC Philippe  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  19  1:29:24  19

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)
 4:14  11:20  12:53  14:38  19:54  29:43  34:56  38:52  40:13  42:22  47:33  50:42  52:53  54:40  58:59  1:02:35
 4:14  7:06  1:33  1:45  5:16  9:49  5:13  3:56  1:21  2:09  5:11  3:09  2:11  1:47  4:19  3:36

 57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  A
 1:06:54  1:11:15  1:15:37  1:29:24

 4:19  4:21  4:22  13:47
 5  BERRY David  Non Licencié  18  1:28:50  18

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  36(1)  39(1)  43(1)  46(1)
 1:43  4:05  12:59  19:40  23:35  25:12  26:22  36:48  47:18  48:48  56:56  1:04:03  1:08:38  1:14:44  1:16:46  1:20:17
 1:43  2:22  8:54  6:41  3:55  1:37  1:10  10:26  10:30  1:30  8:08  7:07  4:35  6:06  2:02  3:31

 52(1)  51(1)  A
 1:23:50  1:25:47  1:28:50

 3:33  1:57  3:03
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Hommes 1h30  (52)  90:00 Min  29 P  29 Pts  (suite)

 6  DUBOST Loic  7719IF ERCO  18  1:29:34  18
 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)  52(1)
 5:29  7:30  10:00  14:42  26:07  35:35  41:59  44:44  45:58  48:23  54:46  56:54  59:58  1:04:39  1:08:26  1:19:56
 5:29  2:01  2:30  4:42  11:25  9:28  6:24  2:45  1:14  2:25  6:23  2:08  3:04  4:41  3:47  11:30

 54(1)  55(1)  A
 1:23:15  1:26:01  1:29:34

 3:19  2:46  3:33
 7  HALLAY Dominique  7709IF USM/CO  17  1:15:21  17

 51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  43(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  48(1)  54(1)
 1:36  3:47  6:14  11:55  15:15  21:54  29:19  32:16  33:52  37:20  43:28  46:37  49:12  53:17  1:00:45  1:08:58
 1:36  2:11  2:27  5:41  3:20  6:39  7:25  2:57  1:36  3:28  6:08  3:09  2:35  4:05  7:28  8:13

 52(1)  A
 1:12:09  1:15:21

 3:11  3:12
 8  ORSAL Guillaume  9211IF DSA  17  1:22:26  17

 54(1)  52(1)  51(1)  32(1)  45(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  38(1)
 1:29  10:05  12:32  16:08  24:05  26:39  34:43  36:49  38:57  42:07  48:55  56:39  59:06  1:00:56  1:05:58  1:09:11
 1:29  8:36  2:27  3:36  7:57  2:34  8:04  2:06  2:08  3:10  6:48  7:44  2:27  1:50  5:02  3:13

 39(1)  A
 1:13:31  1:22:26

 4:20  8:55
 9  VALIDIRE Jérôme  Non Licencié  17  1:24:39  17

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  48(1)  54(1)
 8:52  11:51  14:31  19:49  25:47  31:12  36:23  39:00  40:38  44:31  49:24  52:32  54:42  56:57  1:09:34  1:18:59
 8:52  2:59  2:40  5:18  5:58  5:25  5:11  2:37  1:38  3:53  4:53  3:08  2:10  2:15  12:37  9:25

 55(1)  A  *43
 1:20:39  1:24:39  1:03:00

 1:40  4:00
 10  RAYMOND Raphael  7719IF ERCO  18  1:30:09  -1  17

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)  52(1)
 6:09  8:12  10:43  15:16  26:48  36:17  42:25  45:14  46:32  49:13  55:19  57:34  1:00:32  1:05:18  1:09:02  1:20:27
 6:09  2:03  2:31  4:33  11:32  9:29  6:08  2:49  1:18  2:41  6:06  2:15  2:58  4:46  3:44  11:25

 54(1)  55(1)  A  *45
 1:23:51  1:26:34  1:30:09  15:16

 3:24  2:43  3:35
 11  MELLIN Olivier  Non Licencié  18  1:30:50  -1  17

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)
 4:43  7:04  8:56  11:18  18:32  28:28  34:38  37:28  38:46  42:06  48:44  51:42  54:09  58:24  1:04:37  1:09:36
 4:43  2:21  1:52  2:22  7:14  9:56  6:10  2:50  1:18  3:20  6:38  2:58  2:27  4:15  6:13  4:59

 54(1)  55(1)  A
 1:25:16  1:27:20  1:30:50

 15:40  2:04  3:30
 12  ROULLEAUX Alain  9105IF COLE  16  1:26:32  16

 51(1)  45(1)  46(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  43(1)  52(1)  54(1)  55(1)  32(1)
 2:04  7:48  11:13  18:59  32:56  39:25  43:49  45:47  48:50  56:16  1:00:11  1:02:15  1:07:44  1:14:15  1:16:57  1:22:57
 2:04  5:44  3:25  7:46  13:57  6:29  4:24  1:58  3:03  7:26  3:55  2:04  5:29  6:31  2:42  6:00

 A
 1:26:32

 3:35
 13  ALEXANDRE Sébastien  Non Licencié  16  1:28:34  16

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  43(1)  57(1)  52(1)  54(1)
 5:13  7:44  10:33  15:12  24:21  30:31  38:21  41:07  43:04  45:38  56:12  1:01:13  1:03:24  1:14:17  1:21:34  1:25:36
 5:13  2:31  2:49  4:39  9:09  6:10  7:50  2:46  1:57  2:34  10:34  5:01  2:11  10:53  7:17  4:02

 A  *45
 1:28:34  15:51

 2:58
 14  SALMERON Christophe  Non Licencié  16  1:28:57  16

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  43(1)  57(1)  52(1)  54(1)
 5:36  8:02  11:02  15:37  24:37  30:48  38:44  41:29  43:27  46:00  56:35  1:01:38  1:03:37  1:14:36  1:21:57  1:25:59
 5:36  2:26  3:00  4:35  9:00  6:11  7:56  2:45  1:58  2:33  10:35  5:03  1:59  10:59  7:21  4:02

 A
 1:28:57

 2:58
 15  REINEN Franck  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  17  1:30:03  -1  16

 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  43(1)  39(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  57(1)
 4:36  8:36  10:30  13:02  20:19  22:36  30:24  36:12  39:15  40:31  42:53  48:35  52:24  56:12  1:00:28  1:10:20
 4:36  4:00  1:54  2:32  7:17  2:17  7:48  5:48  3:03  1:16  2:22  5:42  3:49  3:48  4:16  9:52

 69(1)  A
 1:14:28  1:30:03

 4:08  15:35
 16  COUTAL Alexandre  7807IF GO78  18  1:31:19  -2  16

 54(1)  55(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  35(1)  34(1)
 1:49  3:02  7:45  20:34  24:52  29:07  30:56  32:09  40:34  49:50  51:22  53:12  55:14  1:00:10  1:05:47  1:07:59
 1:49  1:13  4:43  12:49  4:18  4:15  1:49  1:13  8:25  9:16  1:32  1:50  2:02  4:56  5:37  2:12

 33(1)  51(1)  A
 1:09:03  1:27:57  1:31:19

 1:04  18:54  3:22
 17  LEPREUX Sébastien  7807IF GO78  15  1:29:10  15

 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  51(1)  A
 3:06  4:58  12:14  24:24  29:23  34:35  37:34  38:49  49:14  54:34  56:03  58:00  1:01:42  1:06:59  1:23:33  1:29:10
 3:06  1:52  7:16  12:10  4:59  5:12  2:59  1:15  10:25  5:20  1:29  1:57  3:42  5:17  16:34  5:37

 18  MATHELIER David  9213IF LOA  14  1:24:50  14
 51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  37(1)  40(1)  43(1)  52(1)  54(1)  55(1)  A
 3:16  5:48  7:42  17:30  35:51  39:45  54:01  58:20  1:02:14  1:06:48  1:08:40  1:14:09  1:18:00  1:20:35  1:24:50
 3:16  2:32  1:54  9:48  18:21  3:54  14:16  4:19  3:54  4:34  1:52  5:29  3:51  2:35  4:15

 19  COISNON Jean-Luc  9209IF Raid-Up  15  1:30:40  -1  14
 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  57(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  42(1)  41(1)  39(1)  46(1)  51(1)  32(1)  A
 3:51  6:51  23:53  26:17  32:33  39:32  47:24  54:56  57:01  1:02:55  1:05:40  1:10:29  1:17:20  1:21:05  1:27:06  1:30:40
 3:51  3:00  17:02  2:24  6:16  6:59  7:52  7:32  2:05  5:54  2:45  4:49  6:51  3:45  6:01  3:34

 20  PEPIN Manuel  Non Licencié  13  1:24:57  13
 32(1)  51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  39(1)  A
 12:37  16:06  19:15  27:45  29:37  33:53  37:08  45:33  52:08  56:36  58:32  1:02:31  1:14:06  1:24:57
 12:37  3:29  3:09  8:30  1:52  4:16  3:15  8:25  6:35  4:28  1:56  3:59  11:35  10:51
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Hommes 1h30  (52)  90:00 Min  29 P  29 Pts  (suite)

 21  MONTAMBAUX Gilles  Non Licencié  14  1:30:08  -1  13
 55(1)  54(1)  71(1)  70(1)  69(1)  57(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  42(1)  41(1)  37(1)  36(1)  39(1)  A
 3:46  7:34  23:55  25:21  27:45  32:27  38:23  43:36  45:37  49:34  55:55  1:03:11  1:10:30  1:16:27  1:30:08
 3:46  3:48  16:21  1:26  2:24  4:42  5:56  5:13  2:01  3:57  6:21  7:16  7:19  5:57  13:41

 22  FAUQUANT Jean-Marie  7807IF GO78  14  1:30:57  -1  13
 54(1)  48(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  40(1)  37(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  38(1)  39(1)  51(1)  A
 6:35  23:41  32:13  43:44  47:54  50:32  54:33  1:01:55  1:06:45  1:08:28  1:11:26  1:16:36  1:22:43  1:28:34  1:30:57
 6:35  17:06  8:32  11:31  4:10  2:38  4:01  7:22  4:50  1:43  2:58  5:10  6:07  5:51  2:23

 23  MATHELIER Christian  9213IF LOA  12  1:23:21  12
 51(1)  57(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  46(1)  45(1)  52(1)  54(1)  A
 4:51  12:59  19:52  22:54  24:42  45:57  48:15  51:32  59:09  1:04:21  1:11:22  1:19:08  1:23:21
 4:51  8:08  6:53  3:02  1:48  21:15  2:18  3:17  7:37  5:12  7:01  7:46  4:13

 24  HENRY Tony  7807IF GO78  12  1:26:51  12
 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  37(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  51(1)  A
 3:55  6:35  18:53  26:15  33:18  35:25  52:46  1:01:14  1:06:03  1:10:17  1:13:21  1:22:40  1:26:51
 3:55  2:40  12:18  7:22  7:03  2:07  17:21  8:28  4:49  4:14  3:04  9:19  4:11

 25  HOLL Nicolas  6804AL COColmar  13  1:31:00  -1  12
 51(1)  52(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  39(1)  46(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  A
 6:08  9:09  16:22  18:48  21:08  25:12  36:49  46:08  55:43  1:01:54  1:08:05  1:10:55  1:12:11  1:31:00
 6:08  3:01  7:13  2:26  2:20  4:04  11:37  9:19  9:35  6:11  6:11  2:50  1:16  18:49

 26  CONSTANT Nicolas  9109IF COPS 91  11  1:23:16  11
 54(1)  52(1)  51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  37(1)  33(1)  34(1)  36(1)  39(1)  A
 8:33  22:28  24:19  27:02  36:53  39:29  43:27  52:19  59:28  1:05:12  1:10:35  1:23:16
 8:33  13:55  1:51  2:43  9:51  2:36  3:58  8:52  7:09  5:44  5:23  12:41

 27  COLUCCI Jean-Charles  Non Licencié  11  1:23:58  11
 54(1)  55(1)  48(1)  40(1)  41(1)  37(1)  38(1)  39(1)  46(1)  51(1)  32(1)  A
 2:16  4:32  28:48  37:34  39:47  47:10  1:01:27  1:05:22  1:15:03  1:17:38  1:20:24  1:23:58
 2:16  2:16  24:16  8:46  2:13  7:23  14:17  3:55  9:41  2:35  2:46  3:34

 28  DUBOIS Hervé  Non Licencié  11  1:27:22  11
 48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  42(1)  41(1)  37(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  51(1)  A
 19:09  26:20  27:51  32:55  35:43  44:55  54:21  56:08  58:42  1:01:51  1:24:20  1:27:22
 19:09  7:11  1:31  5:04  2:48  9:12  9:26  1:47  2:34  3:09  22:29  3:02

 29  MANEVAU Romain  Non Licencié  11  1:27:27  11
 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  46(1)  A
 9:00  14:33  31:19  36:30  44:02  46:08  47:20  1:00:52  1:08:31  1:12:15  1:18:24  1:27:27
 9:00  5:33  16:46  5:11  7:32  2:06  1:12  13:32  7:39  3:44  6:09  9:03

 30  LUCAS Vincent  Non Licencié  11  1:28:29  11
 51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  37(1)  40(1)  43(1)  48(1)  52(1)  A
 6:30  9:37  13:19  26:27  29:53  33:29  45:25  50:39  57:52  1:07:08  1:14:43  1:28:29
 6:30  3:07  3:42  13:08  3:26  3:36  11:56  5:14  7:13  9:16  7:35  13:46

 31  LOESER François  9109IF COPS 91  10  1:27:21  10
 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  51(1)  39(1)  43(1)  40(1)  42(1)  41(1)  37(1)  A
 4:03  8:18  24:36  27:57  44:33  48:44  51:59  56:03  1:02:22  1:09:32  1:27:21
 4:03  4:15  16:18  3:21  16:36  4:11  3:15  4:04  6:19  7:10  17:49

 32  LAVOLLAY Marc  9213IF LOA  10  1:28:51  10
 51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  37(1)  41(1)  42(1)  39(1)  48(1)  52(1)  A
 12:19  15:50  22:45  25:27  32:22  42:30  49:23  57:37  1:11:05  1:25:15  1:28:51
 12:19  3:31  6:55  2:42  6:55  10:08  6:53  8:14  13:28  14:10  3:36

 33  SERGEANT Dominique  9307IF C.C.S - Livry-G  21  1:40:54  -11  10
 54(1)  55(1)  52(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  38(1)  36(1)
 2:52  4:44  9:26  18:00  22:28  27:45  29:59  31:14  40:46  47:31  49:12  51:03  54:22  1:01:58  1:05:42  1:14:23
 2:52  1:52  4:42  8:34  4:28  5:17  2:14  1:15  9:32  6:45  1:41  1:51  3:19  7:36  3:44  8:41

 35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  39(1)  51(1)  A
 1:18:04  1:20:37  1:22:23  1:32:08  1:38:34  1:40:54

 3:41  2:33  1:46  9:45  6:26  2:20
 34  DIEUDONNE Roland  7808IF ASMBCO  9  1:14:31  9

 55(1)  54(1)  52(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  45(1)  46(1)  51(1)  A
 3:07  6:52  18:53  41:57  45:08  48:42  1:02:17  1:05:56  1:10:38  1:14:31
 3:07  3:45  12:01  23:04  3:11  3:34  13:35  3:39  4:42  3:53

 35  HERMET Laurent  Non Licencié  9  1:21:36  9
 51(1)  52(1)  54(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  A  *40  *43
 6:01  9:44  14:28  26:42  33:57  40:03  51:44  55:46  1:05:51  1:21:36  47:42  1:10:43
 6:01  3:43  4:44  12:14  7:15  6:06  11:41  4:02  10:05  15:45

 36  OBLED Sébastien  7807IF GO78  9  1:25:51  9
 54(1)  52(1)  51(1)  46(1)  45(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  38(1)  A  *52  *51
 2:12  21:06  22:43  27:12  30:44  40:23  42:41  44:50  1:05:21  1:25:51  1:19:33  1:22:54
 2:12  18:54  1:37  4:29  3:32  9:39  2:18  2:09  20:31  20:30

 37  MARCANTETTI Jérôme  Non Licencié  9  1:28:35  9
 46(1)  51(1)  45(1)  43(1)  40(1)  37(1)  42(1)  41(1)  52(1)  A
 28:06  31:34  35:28  48:24  49:53  53:33  1:04:31  1:09:08  1:21:28  1:28:35
 28:06  3:28  3:54  12:56  1:29  3:40  10:58  4:37  12:20  7:07

 38  MANDRA Philippe  Non Licencié  11  1:32:06  -3  8
 54(1)  52(1)  71(1)  70(1)  69(1)  58(1)  57(1)  42(1)  40(1)  39(1)  43(1)  A  *52
 6:11  11:39  28:11  29:40  32:46  40:08  47:07  1:02:11  1:08:46  1:15:31  1:23:07  1:32:06  1:28:36
 6:11  5:28  16:32  1:29  3:06  7:22  6:59  15:04  6:35  6:45  7:36  8:59

 39  BLACHE Olivier  Non Licencié  7  1:14:06  7
 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  57(1)  58(1)  A
 6:08  9:19  24:25  27:34  32:32  43:18  57:45  1:14:06
 6:08  3:11  15:06  3:09  4:58  10:46  14:27  16:21

 40  DUC Robin  Non Licencié  7  1:18:53  7
 54(1)  51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  39(1)  52(1)  A  *51
 5:37  11:55  15:26  22:12  25:25  29:29  1:03:20  1:18:53  58:47
 5:37  6:18  3:31  6:46  3:13  4:04  33:51  15:33

 41  DOUET Sébastien  Non Licencié  11  1:33:58  -4  7
 54(1)  55(1)  51(1)  46(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  39(1)  33(1)  A
 3:31  5:10  25:11  27:32  32:21  43:46  45:02  47:31  51:54  56:22  1:20:37  1:33:58
 3:31  1:39  20:01  2:21  4:49  11:25  1:16  2:29  4:23  4:28  24:15  13:21

 42  TRASCH Gunter  9105IF COLE  8  1:31:13  -2  6
 51(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  42(1)  37(1)  36(1)  38(1)  A
 7:44  12:57  25:40  31:02  43:40  54:07  1:05:39  1:14:28  1:31:13
 7:44  5:13  12:43  5:22  12:38  10:27  11:32  8:49  16:45
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Hommes 1h30  (52)  90:00 Min  29 P  29 Pts  (suite)

 43  HERBLAND Christine  9105IF COLE  18  1:43:56  -14  4
 54(1)  55(1)  52(1)  51(1)  32(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  38(1)  37(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  48(1)  57(1)
 0:51  2:31  10:13  14:48  17:14  22:05  25:07  37:23  42:41  51:45  55:45  57:25  59:35  1:05:15  1:12:54  1:19:05
 0:51  1:40  7:42  4:35  2:26  4:51  3:02  12:16  5:18  9:04  4:00  1:40  2:10  5:40  7:39  6:11

 58(1)  69(1)  A
 1:25:20  1:32:19  1:43:56

 6:15  6:59  11:37
 44  CUVILLIER Christophe  Non Licencié  13  1:39:03  -10  3

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  69(1)  70(1)  71(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  39(1)  A
 5:08  7:12  21:00  26:06  31:42  34:07  35:54  49:33  55:40  57:02  1:00:12  1:02:45  1:10:06  1:39:03
 5:08  2:04  13:48  5:06  5:36  2:25  1:47  13:39  6:07  1:22  3:10  2:33  7:21  28:57

 45  CARLIER Alain  9109IF COPS 91  5  1:33:02  -4  1
 54(1)  52(1)  46(1)  43(1)  40(1)  A
 7:31  16:06  32:23  59:17  1:13:49  1:33:02
 7:31  8:35  16:17  26:54  14:32  19:13

 46  BEAUDROUET Thomas  Non Licencié  13  1:44:41  -15  0
 54(1)  55(1)  32(1)  51(1)  52(1)  43(1)  40(1)  37(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  A
 7:11  9:53  23:17  28:43  33:44  48:46  51:35  55:32  1:01:08  1:12:48  1:18:02  1:22:14  1:25:55  1:44:41
 7:11  2:42  13:24  5:26  5:01  15:02  2:49  3:57  5:36  11:40  5:14  4:12  3:41  18:46

 47  HERTZOG Tristan  7808IF ASMBCO  9  1:46:14  -17  0
 55(1)  54(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  37(1)  36(1)  38(1)  52(1)  A
 3:50  9:13  36:23  40:47  45:33  55:45  1:06:32  1:17:43  1:39:28  1:46:14
 3:50  5:23  27:10  4:24  4:46  10:12  10:47  11:11  21:45  6:46

 48  BESCH Frédéric  9404IF AS IGN  19  0
 55(1)  54(1)  48(1)  43(1)  40(1)  41(1)  42(1)  37(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  38(1)  39(1)  46(1)  45(1)
 3:13  6:48  26:23  36:13  38:16  40:42  45:14  51:26  1:05:44  1:11:13  1:13:18  1:18:36  1:28:44  1:35:19  1:43:18  1:47:48
 3:13  3:35  19:35  9:50  2:03  2:26  4:32  6:12  14:18  5:29  2:05  5:18  10:08  6:35  7:59  4:30

 51(1)  52(1)  32(1)  A
 1:51:46  1:55:10  2:00:57

 3:58  3:24  5:47
 48  PONCEAU Damien  Non Licencié  8  0

 54(1)  55(1)  52(1)  51(1)  32(1)  46(1)  45(1)  39(1)  A
 5:00  7:24  15:24  17:52  20:33  33:55  41:54  56:19
 5:00  2:24  8:00  2:28  2:41  13:22  7:59  14:25

 DUDOUT Serge  2704 COBS  0  H. Délai
 A

 PETIT Jeremie  Non Licencié  0  H. Délai
 A

 LAGRANGE Bric  Non Licencié  0  H. Délai
 A

 Dames 3h  (19)  180:00 Min  32 P  32 Pts

 1  EPANCHINA Evgenia  Non Licencié  27  2:41:36  27
 54(1)  55(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)
 4:17  5:24  14:39  18:55  29:24  34:41  39:10  42:16  45:55  52:52  56:43  1:00:19  1:08:36  1:12:28  1:18:25  1:21:32
 4:17  1:07  9:15  4:16  10:29  5:17  4:29  3:06  3:39  6:57  3:51  3:36  8:17  3:52  5:57  3:07

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  36(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:35:10  1:43:26  1:45:55  1:53:31  1:58:08  2:00:33  2:03:12  2:08:01  2:18:36  2:30:42  2:35:13  2:41:36

 13:38  8:16  2:29  7:36  4:37  2:25  2:39  4:49  10:35  12:06  4:31  6:23
 2  VALTAT Céline  Non Licencié  27  2:57:26  27

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)
 3:41  5:41  10:39  14:52  22:54  33:15  38:59  42:20  46:40  51:16  56:04  1:00:12  1:08:58  1:13:38  1:20:51  1:22:55
 3:41  2:00  4:58  4:13  8:02  10:21  5:44  3:21  4:20  4:36  4:48  4:08  8:46  4:40  7:13  2:04

 48(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  38(1)  45(1)  32(1)  A
 1:42:53  1:51:08  1:59:14  2:03:08  2:19:26  2:21:15  2:25:27  2:29:52  2:36:33  2:44:31  2:49:33  2:57:26

 19:58  8:15  8:06  3:54  16:18  1:49  4:12  4:25  6:41  7:58  5:02  7:53
 3  TARNAUD LAUDE Nathalie  Non Licencié  26  3:01:43  -2  24

 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  66(1)  65(1)  63(1)  62(1)  61(1)  60(1)  59(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 4:54  7:10  19:35  22:07  32:40  39:12  46:10  52:36  56:38  1:03:33  1:07:25  1:12:26  1:21:04  1:30:01  1:38:08  1:44:12
 4:54  2:16  12:25  2:32  10:33  6:32  6:58  6:26  4:02  6:55  3:52  5:01  8:38  8:57  8:07  6:04

 48(1)  43(1)  41(1)  42(1)  38(1)  36(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  45(1)  A
 1:50:28  2:06:52  2:10:32  2:14:08  2:22:27  2:29:51  2:35:39  2:38:57  2:42:25  2:53:56  3:01:43

 6:16  16:24  3:40  3:36  8:19  7:24  5:48  3:18  3:28  11:31  7:47
 4  DIDOU Sophie  9105IF COLE  23  2:30:17  23

 48(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  62(1)  61(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)  42(1)
 6:45  13:42  15:34  24:50  30:22  35:37  40:52  44:21  47:59  55:37  1:02:57  1:06:54  1:12:18  1:22:20  1:27:52  1:37:30
 6:45  6:57  1:52  9:16  5:32  5:15  5:15  3:29  3:38  7:38  7:20  3:57  5:24  10:02  5:32  9:38

 38(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  54(1)  55(1)  A
 1:50:10  1:56:06  2:04:09  2:10:50  2:16:06  2:22:25  2:25:03  2:30:17

 12:40  5:56  8:03  6:41  5:16  6:19  2:38  5:14
 4  PIEDIGROSSI Alexandra  Non Licencié  23  2:30:17  23

 48(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  62(1)  61(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)  42(1)
 6:46  13:42  15:31  24:46  30:17  35:37  40:56  44:22  47:59  55:49  1:02:56  1:07:01  1:12:15  1:22:20  1:27:48  1:37:31
 6:46  6:56  1:49  9:15  5:31  5:20  5:19  3:26  3:37  7:50  7:07  4:05  5:14  10:05  5:28  9:43

 38(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  54(1)  55(1)  A
 1:50:14  1:56:07  2:04:10  2:10:50  2:16:08  2:22:27  2:25:06  2:30:17

 12:43  5:53  8:03  6:40  5:18  6:19  2:39  5:11
 6  DEWYNTER Véronique  Non Licencié  20  2:58:57  20

 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)  42(1)
 5:18  13:22  20:16  33:34  41:07  49:16  53:27  58:33  1:03:53  1:09:39  1:15:50  1:33:25  1:42:18  1:52:37  1:56:50  2:16:55
 5:18  8:04  6:54  13:18  7:33  8:09  4:11  5:06  5:20  5:46  6:11  17:35  8:53  10:19  4:13  20:05

 41(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  A
 2:21:26  2:26:01  2:39:08  2:54:55  2:58:57

 4:31  4:35  13:07  15:47  4:02
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Dames 3h  (19)  180:00 Min  32 P  32 Pts  (suite)

 7  HAUSER Katrin  9211IF DSA  18  2:49:58  18
 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  69(1)  70(1)
 5:04  8:04  15:43  21:26  31:52  43:13  54:25  59:16  1:05:42  1:13:12  1:22:19  1:33:53  1:40:26  1:46:34  2:01:04  2:04:25
 5:04  3:00  7:39  5:43  10:26  11:21  11:12  4:51  6:26  7:30  9:07  11:34  6:33  6:08  14:30  3:21

 48(1)  43(1)  A
 2:18:31  2:33:39  2:49:58

 14:06  15:08  16:19
 8  PINCE Claire  9211IF DSA  18  2:50:07  18

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  69(1)  70(1)
 5:15  8:07  15:46  21:30  32:12  43:43  54:17  1:00:03  1:05:49  1:13:23  1:22:36  1:33:55  1:40:29  1:46:35  2:01:11  2:04:34
 5:15  2:52  7:39  5:44  10:42  11:31  10:34  5:46  5:46  7:34  9:13  11:19  6:34  6:06  14:36  3:23

 48(1)  43(1)  A
 2:18:34  2:33:46  2:50:07

 14:00  15:12  16:21
 9  DEBRUYNNE Anne  9211IF DSA  18  2:50:11  18

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  69(1)  70(1)
 5:09  8:09  15:52  21:35  31:58  43:44  54:34  59:22  1:05:51  1:13:38  1:22:40  1:33:52  1:40:27  1:46:52  2:01:13  2:04:39
 5:09  3:00  7:43  5:43  10:23  11:46  10:50  4:48  6:29  7:47  9:02  11:12  6:35  6:25  14:21  3:26

 48(1)  43(1)  A
 2:18:33  2:33:45  2:50:11

 13:54  15:12  16:26
 10  MAUPOUX Murielle  Non Licencié  20  3:02:26  -3  17

 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)
 3:56  14:36  20:05  30:19  39:57  48:58  53:19  58:13  1:04:02  1:09:13  1:16:28  1:26:57  1:33:19  1:41:25  1:43:42  1:58:30
 3:56  10:40  5:29  10:14  9:38  9:01  4:21  4:54  5:49  5:11  7:15  10:29  6:22  8:06  2:17  14:48

 43(1)  41(1)  42(1)  36(1)  A  *71
 2:08:31  2:17:16  2:21:28  2:42:49  3:02:26  1:45:29

 10:01  8:45  4:12  21:21  19:37
 11  BRUNEL Marie-Jo  8903BO YCONE-Sens  17  3:01:00  -1  16

 54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)  43(1)
 3:06  20:08  23:24  36:54  44:06  50:03  55:20  1:00:02  1:04:34  1:11:33  1:21:10  1:26:37  1:36:30  1:57:10  2:06:44  2:37:35
 3:06  17:02  3:16  13:30  7:12  5:57  5:17  4:42  4:32  6:59  9:37  5:27  9:53  20:40  9:34  30:51

 45(1)  A  *43
 2:50:27  3:01:00  2:37:50

 12:52  10:33
 12  MOUSSEIGNE Armelle  Non Licencié  19  3:02:11  -3  16

 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)
 3:19  12:18  18:36  31:46  41:09  51:10  55:08  1:00:12  1:05:24  1:11:33  1:17:17  1:30:50  1:47:07  1:54:32  1:57:49  2:19:19
 3:19  8:59  6:18  13:10  9:23  10:01  3:58  5:04  5:12  6:09  5:44  13:33  16:17  7:25  3:17  21:30

 42(1)  41(1)  43(1)  A
 2:28:27  2:33:02  2:50:08  3:02:11

 9:08  4:35  17:06  12:03
 13  HATE Frédérique  Non Licencié  15  2:46:56  15

 55(1)  54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  69(1)  70(1)  42(1)  41(1)  43(1)  A
 7:34  11:58  25:28  32:15  42:43  1:07:39  1:14:14  1:17:50  1:26:23  1:35:20  1:47:19  1:50:14  2:11:57  2:15:48  2:35:32  2:46:56
 7:34  4:24  13:30  6:47  10:28  24:56  6:35  3:36  8:33  8:57  11:59  2:55  21:43  3:51  19:44  11:24

 14  BOUEME Patricia  Non Licencié  15  2:55:59  15
 57(1)  65(1)  59(1)  60(1)  61(1)  63(1)  66(1)  69(1)  48(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  45(1)  32(1)  A
 19:33  37:06  42:42  53:52  1:07:58  1:14:52  1:23:58  1:34:08  1:46:20  1:59:49  2:14:10  2:18:36  2:26:48  2:40:22  2:49:52  2:55:59
 19:33  17:33  5:36  11:10  14:06  6:54  9:06  10:10  12:12  13:29  14:21  4:26  8:12  13:34  9:30  6:07

 15  CARTIGNY Lucy  Non Licencié  14  3:01:55  -2  12
 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  66(1)  65(1)  59(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)  69(1)  42(1)  43(1)  A
 4:09  19:38  26:47  51:05  58:10  1:05:15  1:11:28  1:18:58  1:27:57  1:38:02  1:55:50  1:59:08  2:39:23  2:50:18  3:01:55
 4:09  15:29  7:09  24:18  7:05  7:05  6:13  7:30  8:59  10:05  17:48  3:18  40:15  10:55  11:37
 *71  *70  *40

 1:53:10  1:55:55  2:45:24

 16  SEITE Emilie  Non Licencié  14  3:03:13  -4  10
 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  66(1)  65(1)  59(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)  69(1)  42(1)  43(1)  A
 4:52  20:32  27:33  52:04  58:53  1:05:20  1:12:20  1:19:54  1:28:42  1:39:21  1:56:41  2:00:02  2:40:28  2:51:20  3:03:13
 4:52  15:40  7:01  24:31  6:49  6:27  7:00  7:34  8:48  10:39  17:20  3:21  40:26  10:52  11:53
 *71  *40

 1:54:22  2:46:10

 17  POIRAUD Stéphanie  Non Licencié  13  0
 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  A
 5:37  15:21  22:32  37:02  55:16  1:05:48  1:21:01  1:37:43  1:41:46  2:09:55  2:35:52  2:41:35  2:53:21
 5:37  9:44  7:11  14:30  18:14  10:32  15:13  16:42  4:03  28:09  25:57  5:43  11:46

 17  SELIG Nathalie  Non Licencié  13  0
 54(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)  41(1)  42(1)  43(1)  A
 5:30  15:21  22:32  36:43  55:08  1:05:17  1:20:51  1:37:39  1:41:45  2:09:48  2:35:16  2:41:28  2:53:12
 5:30  9:51  7:11  14:11  18:25  10:09  15:34  16:48  4:06  28:03  25:28  6:12  11:44

 GRANDJEAN Elodie  9211IF DSA  0  H. Délai
 A

 Hommes 3h  (84)  180:00 Min  32 P  32 Pts

 1  MAILLARD Ludovic  8405PR CS PERTUIS  28  2:08:38  28
 57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)  42(1)
 5:35  9:15  18:08  22:58  26:49  29:20  32:50  36:35  40:10  43:20  49:54  52:48  57:28  59:01  1:11:45  1:16:30
 5:35  3:40  8:53  4:50  3:51  2:31  3:30  3:45  3:35  3:10  6:34  2:54  4:40  1:33  12:44  4:45

 41(1)  38(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  55(1)  54(1)  A
 1:19:03  1:23:09  1:27:57  1:29:57  1:31:16  1:34:50  1:39:04  1:46:26  1:54:51  1:58:42  2:03:41  2:05:54  2:08:38

 2:33  4:06  4:48  2:00  1:19  3:34  4:14  7:22  8:25  3:51  4:59  2:13  2:44
 2  CHOD Philippe  Non Licencié  28  2:09:13  28

 57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)  70(1)  48(1)  42(1)
 6:05  9:35  18:21  23:18  27:17  29:48  33:07  37:02  40:22  43:30  50:14  53:03  57:46  59:22  1:12:11  1:17:17
 6:05  3:30  8:46  4:57  3:59  2:31  3:19  3:55  3:20  3:08  6:44  2:49  4:43  1:36  12:49  5:06

 41(1)  38(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  55(1)  54(1)  A
 1:19:41  1:23:45  1:28:31  1:30:33  1:31:51  1:35:10  1:39:32  1:47:11  1:55:21  1:59:08  2:04:06  2:06:19  2:09:13

 2:24  4:04  4:46  2:02  1:18  3:19  4:22  7:39  8:10  3:47  4:58  2:13  2:54



COPS NIGHT 7/1/12 sam. 07/01/2012 23:41
Résultats SPORTident Page 6  OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Club  Pts  Temps  Pén  Suppl.  Score

 Hommes 3h  (84)  180:00 Min  32 P  32 Pts  (suite)

 3  LANNEZVAL Yann  9211IF DSA  28  2:13:36  28
 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 1:34  3:23  13:13  14:45  21:44  25:57  29:37  33:10  36:53  39:52  43:51  48:39  51:06  55:07  1:05:10  1:09:28
 1:34  1:49  9:50  1:32  6:59  4:13  3:40  3:33  3:43  2:59  3:59  4:48  2:27  4:01  10:03  4:18

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  36(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:13:56  1:24:34  1:27:16  1:31:28  1:35:16  1:37:56  1:40:29  1:42:10  1:49:54  1:54:43  2:03:15  2:08:39  2:13:36

 4:28  10:38  2:42  4:12  3:48  2:40  2:33  1:41  7:44  4:49  8:32  5:24  4:57
 4  DENION Luc  9211IF DSA  28  2:19:07  28

 54(1)  55(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 2:27  4:10  12:53  14:26  20:51  25:18  29:32  33:42  37:21  40:15  46:07  51:17  54:59  59:13  1:09:08  1:13:35
 2:27  1:43  8:43  1:33  6:25  4:27  4:14  4:10  3:39  2:54  5:52  5:10  3:42  4:14  9:55  4:27

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  36(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:17:50  1:28:46  1:31:19  1:35:39  1:39:17  1:41:58  1:44:40  1:46:12  1:53:43  1:58:42  2:07:12  2:13:16  2:19:07

 4:15  10:56  2:33  4:20  3:38  2:41  2:42  1:32  7:31  4:59  8:30  6:04  5:51
 5  MAURIES Benjamin  7807IF GO78  28  2:19:29  28

 54(1)  55(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)  69(1)
 1:27  2:36  16:30  20:30  26:31  31:23  38:35  41:07  44:28  47:10  50:31  55:05  58:44  1:02:22  1:07:47  1:09:21
 1:27  1:09  13:54  4:00  6:01  4:52  7:12  2:32  3:21  2:42  3:21  4:34  3:39  3:38  5:25  1:34

 48(1)  43(1)  41(1)  42(1)  38(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:19:08  1:26:08  1:28:20  1:29:53  1:39:23  1:44:52  1:46:03  1:49:09  1:52:27  2:01:13  2:11:11  2:15:08  2:19:29

 9:47  7:00  2:12  1:33  9:30  5:29  1:11  3:06  3:18  8:46  9:58  3:57  4:21
 6  LE GUEN Olivier  2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC ORIENTATION  28  2:20:42  28

 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  66(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 1:59  4:01  12:13  13:40  22:43  28:11  32:55  36:47  40:42  44:07  46:53  50:45  56:04  59:00  1:09:53  1:14:04
 1:59  2:02  8:12  1:27  9:03  5:28  4:44  3:52  3:55  3:25  2:46  3:52  5:19  2:56  10:53  4:11

 48(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A  *66
 1:18:38  1:28:47  1:32:07  1:38:48  1:43:18  1:49:03  1:51:13  1:52:34  1:57:35  2:04:21  2:10:08  2:15:27  2:20:42  1:02:58

 4:34  10:09  3:20  6:41  4:30  5:45  2:10  1:21  5:01  6:46  5:47  5:19  5:15
 7  HEOLET Nicolas  Non Licencié  28  2:26:10  28

 55(1)  54(1)  48(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)
 2:44  4:38  10:04  13:49  17:56  25:06  29:55  35:59  38:41  42:28  46:34  50:23  54:32  1:01:49  1:06:10  1:12:24
 2:44  1:54  5:26  3:45  4:07  7:10  4:49  6:04  2:42  3:47  4:06  3:49  4:09  7:17  4:21  6:14

 70(1)  42(1)  41(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  38(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:13:58  1:25:23  1:27:57  1:39:01  1:41:11  1:43:56  1:46:58  1:52:24  1:56:42  2:05:12  2:15:01  2:20:22  2:26:10

 1:34  11:25  2:34  11:04  2:10  2:45  3:02  5:26  4:18  8:30  9:49  5:21  5:48
 8  LEMEUR Pierre  Non Licencié  28  2:26:11  28

 55(1)  54(1)  48(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  66(1)  65(1)  69(1)
 2:35  4:40  10:07  13:51  18:01  25:03  29:46  36:01  38:39  42:24  46:31  50:23  54:32  1:01:43  1:06:13  1:12:21
 2:35  2:05  5:27  3:44  4:10  7:02  4:43  6:15  2:38  3:45  4:07  3:52  4:09  7:11  4:30  6:08

 70(1)  42(1)  41(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  38(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:13:58  1:25:14  1:28:03  1:38:57  1:41:01  1:43:58  1:47:01  1:52:20  1:56:50  2:05:19  2:15:02  2:20:20  2:26:11

 1:37  11:16  2:49  10:54  2:04  2:57  3:03  5:19  4:30  8:29  9:43  5:18  5:51
 9  BLOT Grégory  7807IF GO78  28  2:28:51  28

 54(1)  55(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)  69(1)
 1:58  2:59  9:06  13:17  20:43  26:58  31:28  34:37  38:16  41:37  46:58  52:09  56:08  59:41  1:06:43  1:08:32
 1:58  1:01  6:07  4:11  7:26  6:15  4:30  3:09  3:39  3:21  5:21  5:11  3:59  3:33  7:02  1:49

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  36(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A  *71
 1:18:49  1:24:28  1:27:14  1:31:35  1:40:31  1:43:40  1:45:17  1:51:56  1:56:45  2:10:50  2:17:59  2:23:33  2:28:51  1:05:29

 10:17  5:39  2:46  4:21  8:56  3:09  1:37  6:39  4:49  14:05  7:09  5:34  5:18
 10  BAUCHER Pierre-Yves  9211IF DSA  28  2:31:49  28

 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 2:00  3:57  12:50  14:33  22:59  27:27  31:43  36:06  40:11  43:16  47:49  54:30  59:07  1:04:12  1:13:50  1:19:22
 2:00  1:57  8:53  1:43  8:26  4:28  4:16  4:23  4:05  3:05  4:33  6:41  4:37  5:05  9:38  5:32

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A  *71
 1:26:13  1:32:42  1:36:11  1:42:39  1:50:20  1:52:16  1:54:44  1:58:26  2:04:31  2:13:14  2:21:22  2:26:14  2:31:49  15:51

 6:51  6:29  3:29  6:28  7:41  1:56  2:28  3:42  6:05  8:43  8:08  4:52  5:35
 11  DEBRUYNE Laurent  9211IF DSA  28  2:31:53  28

 55(1)  54(1)  69(1)  70(1)  68(1)  67(1)  64(1)  63(1)  61(1)  62(1)  60(1)  59(1)  65(1)  66(1)  58(1)  57(1)
 2:02  3:59  13:00  14:34  23:09  27:30  31:51  36:16  40:19  43:19  48:06  54:35  59:10  1:04:14  1:13:52  1:19:21
 2:02  1:57  9:01  1:34  8:35  4:21  4:21  4:25  4:03  3:00  4:47  6:29  4:35  5:04  9:38  5:29

 48(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  36(1)  43(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A  *71
 1:26:16  1:32:44  1:36:08  1:42:38  1:50:20  1:52:16  1:54:47  1:58:44  2:04:41  2:13:14  2:21:26  2:26:22  2:31:53  15:55

 6:55  6:28  3:24  6:30  7:42  1:56  2:31  3:57  5:57  8:33  8:12  4:56  5:31
 12  COIRON Thomas  Non Licencié  28  2:33:55  28

 55(1)  54(1)  48(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)
 3:13  4:46  10:40  14:23  18:50  27:00  35:35  40:36  44:00  47:40  51:20  56:44  1:02:33  1:06:48  1:10:36  1:19:07
 3:13  1:33  5:54  3:43  4:27  8:10  8:35  5:01  3:24  3:40  3:40  5:24  5:49  4:15  3:48  8:31

 69(1)  43(1)  42(1)  41(1)  38(1)  36(1)  35(1)  34(1)  33(1)  45(1)  32(1)  31(1)  A
 1:20:39  1:37:59  1:42:05  1:44:41  1:52:09  1:56:41  1:59:14  2:01:35  2:06:43  2:16:21  2:23:49  2:28:36  2:33:55

 1:32  17:20  4:06  2:36  7:28  4:32  2:33  2:21  5:08  9:38  7:28  4:47  5:19
 13  BARBE David  4705AQ N.O.R.D.  28  2:36:48  28

 54(1)  55(1)  48(1)  57(1)  58(1)  59(1)  60(1)  62(1)  61(1)  63(1)  65(1)  66(1)  64(1)  67(1)  68(1)  70(1)
 2:54  4:14  12:20  17:10  21:43  29:47  35:41  40:27  43:34  48:01  52:10  56:42  1:02:16  1:06:58  1:11:03  1:20:31
